
COLOR KEY
First & Last Day 
of School
School Closed

Special Events

SEPTEMBER 2024
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

OCTOBER 2024
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

NOVEMBER 2024
S M T W T F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

DECEMBER 2024
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

JANUARY 2025
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY 2025
S M T W T F S

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28

MARCH 2025
S M T W T F S

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

APRIL 2025
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

MAY 2025
S M T W T F S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

IMPORTANT DATES:
Tuesday, September 3

Wednesday, September 4 

Thursday, September 19

Thursday, September 26 

Friday, October 11 

Friday, November 1 

Monday, November 11 

Tuesday, November 26

November 27-29 

December 19-January 3 

Friday, January 3 

Monday, January 13

Monday, January 20

Tuesday, January 21

Friday, February 7

Monday, February 10 

Monday, February 17 

Friday, March 14 

Monday, March 24 

Thursday, March 27 

April 14-21

Friday, May 2

Friday, May 16

St. James Day School Open 
House 10-11:30a

First Day of School

Back to School Night       
6-7p. (parents only)

Parents’ Coffee on the Lawn

No School: Teacher Workday

No School: Teacher Workday

No School: Veterans Day

3’s and 4’s Thanksgiving 
Program at 11a/All school 
Thanksgiving Feast at 11:30a

No School: Thanksgiving Break

No School: Christmas Break

No School: Teacher Workday

Registration for Current 
Students & St. James 
Parishioners

No School: Martin Luther 
King Day

Registration for Community 
at Large

4’s Donuts with Dear Ones at 
9:30a

No School: Teacher Workday

No School: Presidents Day

4’s Present the Circus

No School: Teacher Workday

Parents’ Coffee on the Lawn

Spring Break

4’s Mother’s Day Tea at 11a

Graduation at 11a, All School 
Picnic at 11:30a


